1N5' CASE OWNER		CC 6 / MG180	16175,	0 6 6 V	LICK: IDAC:
Sirver	Thufilh	DOL: ASSIGNM	JO (§	Date / "ime :	5/1/18
Pre-assign / CCU	FTE			Registered in Merin	m 2111.9
Insured Vehicle No	SKT	90330	Males No.	9	la
# #	150 men		Claim No.	N 5045	TOY
Name of Insured	100 100	HP: 8460 4078	Policy No.		
Insured Tel No.			Make / Model	: 1-h	
Excess Sec II :SS	_	D.O.A : 1/9/ 1018	Place of Accid	ent: MALDY	dusk cyterklass 1 18
Is driver the owner		Nature of Accident		\sim	-
If NO, Driver Ner Driver Tel		(V/L YES/NO)	OI GIA REPO Insured Liabili		GIA REPORT: YES / NO Final ? Yes / No
PE-3-740	<i>¬</i>				+
DISRS: WSP Tel: Liability: RMKS:	DISRS WSP: Tel: Limbilit RMKS		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSIES: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date! Time					
1160	DERTHOLIX;			STAGE	DATE / PIC
11/17	14.7 0.2750 CV3	ALL CANDEL ALL	Control t	Non-Reporting ltr (1s Non-Reporting ltr (2n	
-	115000550556	HIMME IN HIS WAS YOU	- Indigitalist	Non-Reporting ltr (Fit	nal):
Cuttage	- E - S	2 5		Notification by (if not	h maly
6 9 1 Per 2.04	m (alud of M	claim Agreed to	ear encled	After sall lir to Of:	N/ WINTA
	All wor th	claim Agres of the	refu.	Documentation Che	
				Notification In (if nor After cell its to Of:	i-pickup)
13/14/5 -	DV sent			Authorisation To Act	7
ानुष्य -	tal a past by Ad	wo buran to close		Ralease Voucher	1
12/0/10 -	110001122 70 10	as book to class		Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	-/-
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA/GIA	
				Medical Bill:	
				PIR.	
				Mandate/Reject Inst	riterion.
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	The The			Payment Breakdown	Form:
PARLIMINAN ABVILE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Others: Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	35	days) Reduction:	A 9%		Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: (1)13 101	Confirm with Julia		Email Call	
Final Liability: Repair Cont 651	SS 4012-50	(Stylisted) BOLA S/N No. U		If NO or B 28, Ass.	HE CONTRACTOR
Loss of Rental (BOR):	SS - (-	days)			1/10/18
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 500.00 (\$100 x	days)		(A)	MB MB
Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	SS (S X	days)		145124	i wate me Ala
GIA/LTA Search	SS Z.00	OR + LOI [Tick only one]		Ne	
Medical	55 ~			1) Claim status: No	Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement	95 -	(e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format:	(T)
Legal Cost Total;	55 4514.50	Global Sum S5:		3) Survey for:	\$320 8\$20
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with		Email Call	
Payse 7	88 4514.50	Name 1: Shu Fatt	Auto Young		
Protect Sylve ON A.J.	188	Nickt 2.	1.03 M. 3. 42		
Tayor Dilke Chi of	151	Prince .			CONTRACTOR CHICA PROPERTY.

Ediminated Cost. Discrept West ITP RES (OD RESTEVA / INV / INV To imspect Vehicle No. EE 71006 SNu TGH Arubo of Sik 1009 Sukh Multip Long 3 4 01-00 Incurred Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Clent's Record) Make 1006 Fend of The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No. Gla PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No. Ca REV REP. 24 HRS. Lim Sum: Person Contacted: The UC Chassals frame Body Structure affected due to collisis The UC Chassals frame Body Structure affected due to collisis Charles Fie Pass 101 Prell. Report The UC Chassals frame Body Structure affected due to collisis Charles Fie Pass 101 Prell. Report The UC Chassals frame Body Structure affected due to collisis Technics: Interview S. Penss Technics: Technics: Interview S. Penss Technics: Techni		ASSIGNMENT COE 2018 NOV
Estimated Cost OD Into Wis 1 to RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV To impect Vehicle No. Et 71006 at Workshop mis Shu Tidt Hutb of 8tk 1009 Suke Multih Ling 3 4 01-90 Insured Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured / Stat / Inv / Make of Vehicle Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh. Bal or Market Value: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal or Market Value: (Policy Condition) Remark: The Veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal or Market Value: (Policy Condition) Remark: The Veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal or Market Value: (Policy Condition) Remark: The Veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal or Market Value: (Policy Condition) Remark: The Veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal or Market Value: (Policy Condition) Remark: The Veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal or Market Value: (Policy Condition) Remark: The Veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal or Market Value: (Policy Condition) Remark: The Veh had commenced its repair the time of inspection. Bal or Market Value: (Policy Condition) Remark: The Veh had commenced its repair the time of inspection. Bal or Market Value: Bal or Market Value: (Policy Condition) Remark: The Veh had commenced its repair the time of inspection. Remark: The Veh had commenced its repair the time of inspection. Bal or Market Value: Bal or Market Value	From Date 0509201	
To impect Vehicle No. Set 1006 Shu fall hub of Bik 1009 Buket Multip Larg 3 4 01-90 Insured Policy No. Claims No. Conditions No. C		
To inspect Vehicle No. It workshop mis Shu fall huto Shu fall huto	OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
Insured Policy No. Claims No. Sor Reading Policy No. Claims No. Sor Mandard Fengino Claims No. Gen. Cond. Glood Fair Poor Burnt Steering: Inprofe Jammed Leaked Burnt or Modi. Nil Ysprim, STD AlRim or Tyre Size: Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its Fengino Remark: The veh individual of Leaked Burnt or Remark:	- Fr 7700 C	Make Toyota Previor co 2562
Insured Insured Policy No. Claims No. Som Insured: (Client's Record) Make of Veh. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No Ball of Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No Claim Sum: Libal mm Libal	at Workshop mile Smu Fatt Auto	Colour J Group A/G Insured / Std / NI / NA
Indured Policy No. Claims No. Sum insured: (Client's Record) Make of Veh. (Client's Record) Make of Veh. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Bat or Market Value: (DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Gla / PR Sein: Consistent?: Yes or No Can / Rep / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Report For File Pass Int Consistent Prefix Report Consistent Prefix Report Can / Rep / Lake / Rep / Lake / Report Can / Rep / Lake / R	The state of the s	4 01-90 Sp. Reading /5267 7 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Cleims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Clent's Record) Make of Veh. Dym - pm (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No GlA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Cla / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time: Action / Instruction Remark: The Veh Rass to form of the person of t	event (State)	Eng/No:
Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Clent's Record) Make of Veh. (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: (DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? 'Yes or No GLA / PR Seen: Consistent? 'Yes or No CLUM Sum:	Policy No.	CINO. 5TE GOSZM30 40/1161
Steering: Inorde/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or (Client's Record) Make of Veh. Jpm - lpm		Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Collection Record Make of Veh. Street Record Modil		Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh: J pm - pm	A STATE OF THE STA	Brake: Inorder) Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Tyre Size 2		
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark: The vehicle: The		Tyre Size 217/08/b
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No CLUM Sum: ON SURVey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Real / OIS / NIS / UIC / Rooftop or The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisis Date: Date: Time Action / Instruction Repair Land Office Person Contacted: Date: Time Action / Instruction Repair Land Office Person Contacted: Date: Pers	(Policy Condition)	R: ~~~
Ball of Markett Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: ## 5 - days Res. Yes or No Curvey held at Do.A. Do.D. 5 1 & Q 2 Lum Sum: Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Date: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Date: Days Of Repair: Transportation: Transportation: Days Of Repair: Transportation: Transportation:	2.0	S O/S BSIDUNIEXNOVAIGYIFSILIZAIMICIOHTSUIPIRISUMII
IDAC Accident Rport	repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
IDAC Accident Rport	Ball or Market Value: 123K	Eront / Bear
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? 'Yes or No Est. Repairs:		
Lum Sum: Au Sum: CA REV REP. 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collisis Collision	2 V SPEC 20	L/Bal L mm L/Bal mm
Lum Sum:	Est Repairs: # 5 -days Res Yes or N	2 1 1 2 1 1 2
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisis Date / Time	- 1	o Survey held at Stu Fq-#
Date / Time Action / Instruction Report Days Of Repair: Color/Time File Pass tot Preli. Report Preli. Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation Site Insp. 15 Phones Phon		Des. of Damages : Frt / Rea / OIS / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date / Time Action / Instruction Report Select 1/2,759 Color Time File Pass to	Vehic	
Report Format: Code/Time, File Pass to	75000000000000000000000000000000000000	
Days Of Repair: Preli, Report Days Of Repair:	The state of the s	
Calculations. File Pass to 1 : Preli. Report Days Of Repair:		14 4290-11 11
Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:	2/34 3730 Ce	TP (4.18.2 0) 20(3)
Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:	-	
Survey Fee: Survey Fee:		
Survey Fee: Survey Fee:		
Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:		
Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:	Cate/Time, File Pass to Page 11	Days Of Repair:
Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$)_s+Rs_8/ Report Format: Tech_Invs (\$) Others	Tell. Report	
Report Format : Interview (\$) Phons Tech Invs (\$) Others		
Report Format : Interview (\$) Phones Tech Invs (\$) Others	2)	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) s+RS 8
		Interview (\$) Phones
	Report Format :	Tech Invs (\$) Others
	Report Format : Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	Printer Communication Communic



樹發汽車修理廠 SHU FATT AUTO WORKS



BLOCK 1009 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3 #01-90 SINGAPORE 159723 TEL: 6273 0119 FAX: 6270 7065

Our Ref. WSK/tw/SF-quo 6th September 2018 Atte

EE 7700 G TOYOTA PREVIA

DE FROOR	1521	OLATRISTIS	<6
Spare Parts		Rear boot logo Rear boot logo Rear boot lock. Rear boot nubber Rear windscreen moulding Rear support panel Rear panel inner garnish. Rear panel lower garnish Rear tail light lower retainers. @\$68/- Rear bumper tow covers. @\$38/- Left rear bumper reflectors. 1@\$75/- Rear bumper Rear bumper foams. @\$115/- Set rear bumper clips. Rear windscreen inner seal Rear windscreen sealant. Set rear reverse sensors.	96.00 Net 285.00 X MV 485.00 X MV 185.00 X MV 185.00 X MV 185.00 X MV 1285.00 X MV 136.00 X MV 150.00
		Less 25%	7483.10 1774.52
' Labour		To knock, straighten rear inner panel, rear lower panel,	5708.58 1250.00 700

rear side panel, rear floor board, rear spare wheel base, rear lower member, left rear fender, it rear fender, renew rear boot, rear support panel, rear lights, rear bumper and assembly

To respray damaged parts.

To remove, replace rear windscreen.

To remove rear seats, upholstery, garnishes, side covers,

low covers to facilitate repairs and assembly

To reseal joints, reinsulate, anti-rust panels and assembly.

1050.00700 180.00 120 240.00 Go

8548.58

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Passer of the following in 16

- Torrescribe for the state of th
- . Toolinging damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- + Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



樹 發 汽 車 修 理 廠 SHU FATT AUTO WORKS



SS

BLOCK 1009 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3 #01-90 SINGAPORE 159723 TEL: 6273 0119 FAX: 6270 7065

Our Ref: WSK/jw/SF-quo 6th September 2018 TP 4th

EE 7700 G TOYOTA PREVIA

Spare Parts 1	Rear boot.	1850.00
1	Rear boot logo.	96.00 nec
1	Rear boot centre chrome garnish.	285.00×
Parks: 3741,00	Rear boot lock	485.00 T×
Kanar Sulling	Rear boot rubber.	385.00 *
rd. (925.25)	Rear windscreen moulding	185.00 PC
- 35 10. (10	Rear support panel	775,00 RX
-258: (638.52)	Rear panel inner garnish.	420.10 K
180	Rear panel lower garnish.	285.00 ₹€
Stet: 305.00	Rear tail light lower retainers. @\$68/-	136.00 ?
361.	Rear bumper tow covers. @\$38	76.00 3
3110.75	Left rear bumper reflectors. (a)\$75/-	150,00××
5110 11	Rear humper	1550 m de
(about: 16,0.00)	Rear bumper foams @\$115:-	230.00 3
(4.Dal. 1820	Set rear bumper clips.	60.00 Nec
122-25	Rear bumper side retainers. (a)\$65/-	130.00 7
4230.75	Rear windscreen inner seal	45.00 Suet MC
-20%: (946-15)	Rear windscreen scalant.	50.00 Snet ALL
-306. CT 46.13	Set rear reverse sensors.	28(),()() Snet 20
2201112		*********
3784-60		7483.10
1/2	Less 25%	1774.52
45:3750		**********
73.3.		5708.58
· · · Labour	To knock, straighten rear inner panel, rear lower panel.	1250.00 200
=======================================	rear side panel, rear floor board, rear spare wheel base,	10000 M
	rear lower member, left rear fender, rt rear fender, renew	
	rear boot, rear support panel, rear lights, rear humper and	
	assembly	1400000
	To respray damaged parts.	1050.00700
	To remove, replace rear windscreen.	180.00 120
	To remove rear seats, upholstery, garnishes, side covers,	240.0060
	low covers to facilitate repairs and assembly	
	To reseal joints, reinsulate, anti rust panels and assembly.	120.00 740
		8548.58

Dunlop 215/60R16 ACR50R- JTEGD52M30A011161 152590

7/9 (200) - K 2/5 (200) - 1/2 3/6 (200) - K 17/9 (100) - K 12/9 (WH) - K Tauphen 97495749 5/9/18 Result after repair. 4-5 days sur @ likeanto (con lepris limit \$4000

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Pat-Shu Fatt Auto Works <shufatt@singnet.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 3 October 2018 1:26 PM Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Taufikh (LKKAuto)

To: Subject:

FW: EE 7700 G - finalised - reminder

Attachments:

7700-finalised.pdf; L1180264.JPG; L1180265.JPG; L1180266.JPG

Dear Hsiao Tong & Taufikh,

We will be submitting our LOD. Costs of repair is as per your surveyor's recommendation reflected in the attached finalised calculations.

Thanks & regards, Pat Shu Fatt Auto Works

From: Pat-Shu Fatt Auto Works [mailto:shufatt@singnet.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 25 September, 2018 4:42 PM

To: taufikh@lkkauto.com Subject: EE 7700 G - finalised

Dear Taufikh,

Please see enclosed after paint photos and finalised calculation.

Cost of repair: \$3750.00 lump sum before GST.

5 days.

Thanks & regards

Pat

Shu Fatt Auto Works

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 6 September 2018 2:16 PM

To:

'Julia - Shu Fatt Auto Works'

Cc:

Admin A; assignments

Subject:

RE: accident involving EE 7700 G and SKZ 9033 D on 01/9/2018 *** LKK REF:

CC6/AIG18016175/pa3

Without Prejudice

Hi Sirs.

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear/ under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Please note that all finalisation subject insurer's approval.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Julia - Shu Fatt Auto Works <shufatt@singnet.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 5 September 2018 1:04 PM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: accident involving EE 7700 G and SKZ 9033 D on 01/9/2018 *** LKK REF: CC6/AIG18016175/pa3

Importance: High

Miss Chew Hsiao Tong Without prejudice Our client's car is surveyed today by your surveyor.

Appreciate you can confirm liability soonest.

Thank you 樹發汽車修理廠 Shu Fatt Auto Works Julia Wong Tel: 62730119

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, September 05, 2018 10:45 AM

To: Pat-Shu Fatt Auto Works

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: RE: accident involving EE 7700 G and SKZ 9033 D on 01/9/2018 *** LKK REF: CC6/AIG18016175/pa3

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the below email.

Please be informed that we are currently **pending for our principal to release OI GIA report**.

Kindly note that for liability, claim negotiation and settlement, please contact Hsiao Tong at 6742 3197.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Julia - Shu Fatt Auto Works [mailto:shufatt@singnet.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, September 04, 2018 4:04 PM

To: sur@lkkauto.com

Subject: accident involving EE 7700 G and SKZ 9033 D on 01/9/2018

To : LKK Auto Without prejudice

Attention: Miss Katherine

We forward request letter for survey with accident report.

Pls arrange survey tomorrow, 5.9.2018 between 12-1pm at our workshop.

Kindly also confirm liability asap.

Thank you

樹弱汽車修理廠

She Fatt Auto Works Julia Wong Tel: 62730119

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Julia - Shu Fatt Auto Works <shufatt@singnet.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 9 October 2018 10:37 AM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

FW: accident involving EE 7700 G and SKZ 9033 D on 01/9/2018 *** LKK REF:

CC6/AIG18016175/pa3 (Our Ref. SF/076/2018)

Attachments:

img-181009102349.pdf

attachments

From: Julia - Shu Fatt Auto Works [mailto:shufatt@singnet.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, October 09, 2018 10:34 AM

To: 'Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)'

Subject: RE: accident involving EE 7700 G and SKZ 9033 D on 01/9/2018 *** LKK REF: CC6/AIG18016175/pa3 (Our

Ref. SF/076/2018)

Miss Chew Hsiao Tong Without prejudice

We refer to the above.

We now forward LOD dd 3/10/2018 together with necessary documents herewith.

We look forward to your settlement of \$4,514.59 soon.

Thank you

樹發汽車修理廠

Shu Fatt Auto Works

Julia Wong Tel: 62730119

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, September 06, 2018 2:16 PM

To: Julia - Shu Fatt Auto Works Cc: Admin A; assignments

Subject: RE: accident involving EE 7700 G and SKZ 9033 D on 01/9/2018 *** LKK REF: CC6/AIG18016175/pa3

Without Prejudice

Hi Sirs.

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear/ under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Please note that all finalisation subject insurer's approval.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Julia - Shu Fatt Auto Works <shufatt@singnet.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 5 September 2018 1:04 PM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) < Meikwan@lkkauto.com >; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com >

Subject: RE: accident involving EE 7700 G and SKZ 9033 D on 01/9/2018 *** LKK REF: CC6/AIG18016175/pa3

Importance: High

Miss Chew Hsiao Tong Without prejudice

Our client's car is surveyed today by your surveyor.

Appreciate you can confirm liability soonest.

Thank you 樹發汽車修理廠 Shu Fatt Auto Works Julia Wong Tel: 62730119

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, September 05, 2018 10:45 AM

To: Pat-Shu Fatt Auto Works

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: RE: accident involving EE 7700 G and SKZ 9033 D on 01/9/2018 *** LKK REF: CC6/AIG18016175/pa3

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the below email.

Please be informed that we are currently pending for our principal to release OI GIA report.

Kindly note that for liability, claim negotiation and settlement, please contact Hsiao Tong at 6742 3197.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Julia - Shu Fatt Auto Works [mailto:shufatt@singnet.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, September 04, 2018 4:04 PM

To: sur@lkkauto.com

Subject: accident involving EE 7700 G and SKZ 9033 D on 01/9/2018

To: LKK Auto Without prejudice

Attention: Miss Katherine

We forward request letter for survey with accident report.

Pls arrange survey tomorrow, 5.9.2018 between 12-1pm at our workshop.

Kindly also confirm liability asap.

Thank you 樹發汽車修理廠 Shu Fatt Auto Works Julia Wong Tel: 62730119

BLOCK 1009 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3 #01-90 SINGAPORE 159723 TEL: 6273 0119 FAX: 6270 7065 Email: shufatt @ pacific.not.op: west. 42m. 84

Co. Reg. No. 09062400M GST Reg. No. 09-062400-M

Our Ref. SF/076/2018

3rd October 2018

without prejudice

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd., 78 Shenton Way, #07-16, Singapore 079120.

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING EE 7700 G AND SKZ 9033 D ON 01/09/2018

We refer to the above matter.

We act for the owner of EE 7700 G whose vehicle was involved in the above accident with your insured driver of SKZ 9033 D due to his/her gross negligence. Our client holds your insured driver responsible for all the outlay they had incurred we now forward the claim as follows:=

Repair costs	\$4,012.50
Loss of use (\$100 x 5 days)	\$ 500.00
Loss of use (rental)	\$.
Loss of income	\$
Survey fee	\$
Towing fee	\$
GIA search fee	\$ 2.00
LTA search fee	\$
GIA report fee for TP report	\$
Miscellaneous	\$
Off-peak e-day licence	\$
Seal for off-peak car	\$
Photocopies/postages/admin	***************************************
	\$4,514.50

To facilitate your investigation, we forward repair bill, accident report, certificate of Insurance, Letter of Authorisation and GIA search for your necessary action.

The above pertains to property damage claim only and should not prejudice injury claim, if any.

We thank you for your prompt assistance and we look forward to your early settlement.

Yours faithfully,

SHU FATT AUTO WORKS

Julia Wong (Claims)

Encs.



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
4 Shenton Way, #21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 968807
Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800
Co.Reg No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G
A Member of MSIGALI INSURANCE GROUP

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

MOTORMAX Comprehensive

Certificate No.

G 300000072 QMX

Excess: SGD500

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle EE7700G

 Name of Policyholder Tan Wee Seng

 Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 13/11/2017

 Date of Expiry of Insurance 12/11/2018

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Tan Wee Seng

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

*Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use *

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

 Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risk and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Chapter 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR MUST BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the venicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offense under the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSiG insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurers

Michael W Gourlay Chief Executive Officer

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 9 October 2018 5:50 PM

To:

'Julia - Shu Fatt Auto Works'

Subject:

RE: accident involving EE 7700 G and SKZ 9033 D on 01/9/2018 *** LKK REF:

CC6/AIG18016175/pa3 (Our Ref. SF/076/2018)

Without Prejudice

Hi Julia.

We refer to your below email.

We propose settlement at a global sum of \$4,450.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Julia - Shu Fatt Auto Works <shufatt@singnet.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 9 October 2018 10:37 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: accident involving EE 7700 G and SKZ 9033 D on 01/9/2018 *** LKK REF: CC6/AIG18016175/pa3 (Our

Ref. SF/076/2018)

attachments

From: Julia - Shu Fatt Auto Works [mailto:shufatt@singnet.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, October 09, 2018 10:34 AM

To: 'Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)'

Subject: RE: accident involving EE 7700 G and SKZ 9033 D on 01/9/2018 *** LKK REF: CC6/AIG18016175/pa3 (Our

Ref. SF/076/2018)

Miss Chew Hsiao Tong Without prejudice

We refer to the above.

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Julia - Shu Fatt Auto Works <shufatt@singnet.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 10 October 2018 4:08 PM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: accident involving EE 7700 G and SKZ 9033 D on 01/9/2018 *** LKK REF:

CC6/AIG18016175/pa3 (Our Ref. SF/076/2018)

Miss Chew Hsiao Tong Without prejudice

Our client is maintaining \$100 per day as he is driving a Toyota Previa 8 seater which is about 2400 cc.

We look forward to your revised settlement of \$4,514.50.

Thank you 樹發汽車修理廠 Shu Fatt Auto Works Julia Wong Tel: 62730119

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, October 09, 2018 5:50 PM

To: Julia - Shu Fatt Auto Works

Subject: RE: accident involving EE 7700 G and SKZ 9033 D on 01/9/2018 *** LKK REF: CC6/AIG18016175/pa3 (Our

Ref. SF/076/2018)

Without Prejudice

Hi Julia,

We refer to your below email.

We propose settlement at a global sum of \$4,450.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18016175/T1pa3

14 SEPT 2018

TEO MEI KUAN 154 WOODLANDS STREET 13 #07-513 SINGAPORE 730154

Dear Sir/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKZ 9033D & EE 7700G ALONG/AT WOODLANDS CHECKPOINT TOWARDS JB ON 01/09/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from EE 7700G against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is not in your favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

CHEW HSIAO TONG Case Handler DID: 6742 3197 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: chewht@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

VEHICLE NO. FE 7700 6

Name of owner Tan Wee Bring			NRIC No.	526239866
Address BIK 1019 BUKKE MAN	ah heru 3	# 01-90	Singapre	159323
Name of driver ao a	bert		NRIC No	
Address				
		Ov	9 3-22 0	
ACCIDENT INVOLVING EE 7700				
ON 19 218 ALO	NG Woodlands	towards v	ovodlands are	expend Parovar
ON 1 4 2 118 ALO	NG Weedlands	towards v	ovedlands one	experiet Physics
				8
n consideration of M/S. SHU FATT	AUTO WORKS re	pairing my/o	ur vehicle no	ZE HOUG
n consideration of M/S. SHU FATT it my/our request, I/we, the abo instruct and authorize SHU FATT A	AUTO WORKS re ovenamed owner OUTO WORKS to	epairing my/o er/driver of ti demand/clair	ur vehicle no ne said vehicle m/settle/recelv	EE 7700 6 thereby irrevocable whatever amou
n consideration of M/S. SHU FATT at my/our request, I/we, the about the nstruct and authorize SHU FATT A settled/payable by the insurance of	AUTO WORKS re ovenamed owner OUTO WORKS to company and/or	epairing my/o er/driver of ti demand/clain third party in	ur vehicle no ne said vehicle m/settle/recelv nsurance comp	EE †100 6 hereby irrevocab we whatever amou
n consideration of M/S. SHU FATT at my/our request, I/we, the abo nstruct and authorize SHU FATT A settled/payable by the insurance of claimed and/or settled shall belon	AUTO WORKS re ovenamed owner AUTO WORKS to company and/or g to SHU FATT	epairing my/o er/driver of the demand/clain third party in AUTO WORKS	ur vehicle no ne said vehicle m/settle/receiv nsurance comp i to give an ab	thereby irrevocable whatever amountainy and all amounts solute discharge of
in consideration of M/S. SHU FATT at my/our request, I/we, the about the struct and authorize SHU FATT Assettled/payable by the insurance callimed and/or settled shall belong my/our behalf. The settlement controls	AUTO WORKS re ovenamed owner AUTO WORKS to company and/or g to SHU FATT	epairing my/o er/driver of the demand/clain third party in AUTO WORKS	ur vehicle no ne said vehicle m/settle/receiv nsurance comp i to give an ab	thereby irrevocable whatever amountainy and all amounts solute discharge of
In consideration of M/S. SHU FATT at my/our request, I/we, the about instruct and authorize SHU FATT Assettled/payable by the insurance of claimed and/or settled shall belong my/our behalf. The settlement of directly.	AUTO WORKS re ovenamed owner AUTO WORKS to company and/or g to SHU FATT	epairing my/o er/driver of the demand/clain third party in AUTO WORKS	ur vehicle no ne said vehicle m/settle/receiv nsurance comp i to give an ab	thereby irrevocable whatever amountainy and all amounts solute discharge of
n consideration of M/S. SHU FATT at my/our request, I/we, the about the struct and authorize SHU FATT Assettled/payable by the insurance called and/or settled shall belong my/our behalf. The settlement controls.	AUTO WORKS re ovenamed owner AUTO WORKS to company and/or g to SHU FATT / heque should b	epairing my/o er/driver of the demand/clain third party in AUTO WORKS	ur vehicle no ne said vehicle m/settle/receiv nsurance comp i to give an ab	thereby irrevocable whatever amountainy and all amounts solute discharge of

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/l. SHU FATT AUTO WORKS ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for SS4.012.50 (Repair Cost). SS500.00 (Loss of Use/Rental). SS2.00 (Disbursement) for vehicle no. EE 7700G that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 01/09/2018 (date) along WOODLANDS TOWARDS WOODLANDS CHECKPOINT FLYOVER (location) involving vehicle no/s SKZ 9033D. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 05/09/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/l confirm that we/l are/am authorized by the owner <u>TAN WEE SENG</u> (the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>EE 7700G</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/l have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/l deem fit. We/l enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to EE 7700G (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this (day) of (0	(month) 20 18 (year)
(LKK)	and the
MITH	* 3000
Signed by appointed surveyor	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)



BLOCK 1009 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3 #01-90 SINGAPORE 159723 TEL: 6273 0119 FAX: 6270 7065 Co. Reg. No. 09062400M GST Reg. No. 09-062400-M

TAX INVOICE NO: SF/076/2018 3 October 2018

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Third Party)

EE 7700 G TOYOTA PREVIA

The repair costs of the above vehicle has been agreed upon a lump sum figure of S\$3750.00.

3750.00 262.50

SS

7% GST 26

4012.50

樹 發 表 作 理 藏 SHUF T AUTO WORKS



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-135852

Date of Request:

03/09/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Shu Fatt Auto Works

Block 1009 Bukit Merah Lane 3

#01-90

Singapore 159723

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

03/09/2018

Enquiry By

JULIA WONG POH CHOO

TP Vehicle No.

SKZ9033D

Accident Date

01/09/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SKZ9033D	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	15/02/2018-14/02/2019	65-6419-3000

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-135852

Date of Request:

03/09/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Shu Fatt Auto Works Block 1009 Bukit Merah Lane 3 #01-90 Singapore 159723

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

03/09/2018

Enquiry By

JULIA WONG POH CHOO

TP Vehicle No.

SKZ9033D

Accident Date

01/09/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING						172.7		
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Ad) Rpt		Adj S	ubmitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	05 Sep 2018 Edit Reg		05 Sep 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$3,750.0 Edit Estin	1		750.00 w Rpt		Pendin Report Cancel	Pattern Street Contract Contra
	Main	R	eference	Cla	im Deta	ils		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				1	[Created i	by adjuster]		
Insured:	TEO MEI	KUAN, ID: S141	57673							
Main Claimant:	TAN WEE	SENG, ID: S26	522986C							
Vehicle Reg No.:	EE7700	G			Date of L	7540 HD 1		15:00 - :59 is From LTA Reg D	ate (Man Yr	2]
Claim Type	TP / 457	0835755SG			olicy/Co lote No.:		210045112	6 (Comprehensive)	
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SKZ90331	0	Policy No. (Claimant): G300000072QMX							
					xcess:					
Repairer:) Block 1009 Bukit M							
Handling Insurer:	WZ.Tan@a	Pacific Insurance ig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-	6419-30	00	[Handled b	y Tan, Bennie-W	Z - 6419 17	18] Bennie-
Claimant's Insurer:	MSIG Ins	urance (Singapo	ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: +65 6	827 7888	9				
Adjuster:	14/09/20	Consultants Pte (18]	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	56-3561 [Handled	by MO	OHD TAUFI	KH BIN HAMID]	(Final	Rpt due
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View	All Co	mpose Case Mai
 AIG_SG 	(06/09/2018)	RE: <request 1<="" td=""><td>for OI GIA> SKZ90</td><td>33D</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></request>	for OI GIA> SKZ90	33D						
ALL ASSO Due Date No results.	CIATED TAS		Group Subject	l Handle	As	Visigne		earch Tasks Cr Completed On	eate New Ta Create	

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page: V	V
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ph	otos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	United	Thumbnail	-
1	09/10/18 17:38	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
2	09/10/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	09/10/18 17:38	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	2
4	09/10/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	09/10/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	09/10/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7.	09/10/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	09/10/18 17:38	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
9	09/10/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	09/10/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	09/10/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	S
12	09/10/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	09/10/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	09/10/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	09/10/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	09/10/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	09/10/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	09/10/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	09/10/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	09/10/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	09/10/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	2
22	09/10/18 17:38	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
23	09/10/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	09/10/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	09/10/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	09/10/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	09/10/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	09/10/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	2
29	09/10/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	09/10/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
31	09/10/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	09/10/1B 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	09/10/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
34	09/10/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per :	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
					V
35	09/10/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
36	09/10/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
37	09/10/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per j	page [v]	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	05/09/18 10:37	NOTIFICATION FROM WORKSHOP + TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	10/09/18 19:48	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
3	18/10/18 10:52	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	18/10/18 10:52	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	18/10/18 10:52	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
6	18/10/18 10:52	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
7	18/10/18 10:52	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
No:	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	06/09/18 09:28	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO	D BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SURVEYOR
----------	------	-------	------	----	----------

TEA	L BAR		
	UVI		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	SKZ9033D (Insd veh)		Model:	TOYOTA PREVIA 2.4	
D	EE7700G (TP veh)		_	8-SEATER (A)	
Date of Accident:	: 01/09/2018				
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [] Yes		[X] No		
Repair Estimate		: \$	9,146.97		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	4,012.50		
Loss of Use		: \$	500.00	5.00 days at \$100.00 per day	
Rental (if any)		\$	0.00	days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	2.00		
Others:		: \$	0.00		
		: \$			
Final Settlement Su	m	: \$	4,514.50		
A) FOI NOIL GIA K	egistered Workshop:		Agreed Liability _	(%)	
	(%)	chain	Assessed Liability	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%) ses where BOLA does not apply.	
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia	(%)	chain	Assessed Liability		
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks	(%)		Assessed Liability	/ (*):(%)	
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction	(%) bility to be filled only for		Assessed Liability	y (*):(%) ses where BOLA does not apply.	
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction 1) Shu Fatt Auto	(%) bility to be filled only for		Assessed Liability collisions and for cas	y (*):(%) ses where BOLA does not apply.	
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction	(%) bility to be filled only for		Assessed Liability collisions and for cas	/ (*):(%)	
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction 1) Shu Fatt Auto 2) 3)	(%) bility to be filled only for		Assessed Liability collisions and for cas	y (*):(%) ses where BOLA does not apply.	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18016175/T1PA3Q2

Date:

18/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100451126

Claimant Vehicle EE7700G No:

Insured Vehicle No:

SKZ9033D

Date of Loss:

01/09/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 4570835755SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

EE7700G

Make & Model:

TOYOTA PREVIA, 2.4 8-SEATER (A)

Engine No:

HIDDEN

Reg. Date: Colour

01/11/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JTEGD52M30A011161 152673 km

Engine Capacity:

Grey

2362 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		5,708.57	3,110.75	2,597.82	45,51
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,840.00	1,580.00	1,260.00	44.37
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	8,548.57	4,690.75	3,857.82	45.13
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,750.00		
	(S\$)	8,548.57	3,750.00	4,798.57	56.13
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	598.40	262.50	335.90	56.13
	Nett Amount (S\$)	Amount (S\$) 9,146.97		5,134.47	56.13
	+ Loss of Use (5.0 x S\$10	00.00/day) (S\$)	500.00		
	+ Doc/S	+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)			
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	4,514.50		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

05/09/2018

Date Inspected:

05/09/2018 Inspected At:

Shu Fatt Auto Works (HQ)

Block 1009 Bukit Merah Lane 3, #01-90

Singapore 159723

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Estimated Period of Repair: 5.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG

NOTE. This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BOOT	Bent	1,850.00 FL	*1,850.00 FL
2	1		*REAR BOOT LOGO	Necessary	96.00 FL	*96.00 FL
3	1		*REAR BOOT CENTRE CHROME GARNISH	Not Necessary	285.00 FL	*-FL
4	1		*REAR BOOT LOCK	Serviceable	485.00 FL	*-FL
5	1		*REAR BOOT RUBBER	Not Necessary	385.00 FL	*-FL
6	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	185.00 FL	*185.00 FL
7	1		*REAR SUPPORT PANEL	Repair	775.00 FL	*-FL
8	1		*REAR PANEL INNER GARNISH	Not Necessary	420,10 FL	*-FL
9	1		*REAR PANEL LOWER GARNISH	Not Necessary	285.00 FL	*-FL
10	2		*REAR TAIL LIGHT LOWER RETAINERS	Not Necessary	136.00 FL	*-FL
11	2		*REAR BUMPER TOW COVERS	Not Necessary	76.00 FL	*-FL
12	2		*LEFT REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS	Not Necessary	150.00 FL	*-FL
13	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	1,550.00 FL	*1,550.00 FL
14	2		*REAR BUMPER FOAMS	Not Necessary	230.00 FL	*-FL
15	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	60.00 FL	*60.00 FL
16	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	Not Necessary	130.00 FL	*-FL
17	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	Necessary	45.00 FS	*45.00 FS
18	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	60.00 FS	*60.00 FS
19	1		*SET REAR REVERSE SENSORS	Shorted	280.00 FS	*200.00 FS
F≡Fn	nchise (part. S=Spcf	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	7,483.10	4,046.00
			- List Item Discount on L Iten	ns 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	1,774.53	935.25
				Total Parts (S\$)	5,708.57	3,110.75

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO KNOCK, STRAIGHTEN REAR INNER PANEL, REAR LOWER PANEL, REAR SIDE PANEL, REAR FLOOR BOARD, REAR SPARE WHEEL BASE, REAR LOWER MEMBER, LEFT REAR FENDER, RT REAR FENDER, RENEW REAR BOOT, REAR SUPPORT PANEL, REAR LIGHTS, REAR BUMPER AND ASSEMBLY	New	1,250.00	700.00
2	TO RESPRAY DAMAGED PARTS	New	1,050.00	700.00
3	TO REMOVE, REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN	New	180.00	120.00
4	TO REMOVE REAR SEATS ,UPHOLSTERY ,GARNISHES ,SIDE COVERS,LOW COVERS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS AND ASSEMBLY	New	240.00	60.00
5	TO RESEAL JOINTS ,REINSULATE ,ANTI RUST PANELS AND ASSEMBLY	New	120.00	0.00
	Gross Labour	Cost (S\$)	2,840.00	1,580.00
	Report was unsubmitted during t	his print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >